
Maryland @ Florida International
Lousiville @ Syracuse

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

UCF @ Michigan
Penn State @ Pitt
Wyoming @ Nebraska
Indiana State @ Minnesota
NC State @ East Carolina
Central Michigan @ Oklahoma State
Rice @ Army
Cincinnati @ Purdue
Howard @ Rutgers
Nicholls State @ Georgia
Prairie View @ Texas A&M
Boston College @ UMass
Troy @ Clemson
Charleston Southern @ Florida State

Utah State @ USC
Youngstown State @ West Virginia
Ohio @ Kansas

Kentucky @ Florida
Tulsa @ Ohio State
Nevada @ Notre Dame
Western Kentucky @ Alabama
Wake Forest @ Duke
SMU @ Baylor
UConn @ Navy
Akron @ Wisconsin
Illinois State @ Northwestern
North Dakota @ Bowling Green
Old Dominion @ Appalachian State
Ball State @ Indiana
Wofford @ Ole Miss
Middle Tennessee @ Vanderbilt
Idaho @ Washington
Idaho State @ Colorado
Morgan State @ Marshall

Arkansas @ TCU
South Carolina @ Mississippi State
Northern Illinois @ South Florida
UTEP @ Texas
BYU @ Utah
Jacksonville State @ LSU
Arkansas State @ Auburn
Eastern Michigan @ Missouri
Iowa State @ Iowa
North Carolina @ Illinois
Tennessee vs. Virginia Tech (Bristol)
UNLV @ UCLA

Texas Tech @ Arizona State
Washington State @ Boise State
Virginia @ Oregon
California @ San Diego State
Grambling @ Arizona

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM

Saturday, Sep. 10

Friday, Sep. 9

Game and Date

TV Schedule September 9-10

Time Channel


