YELLOW HAMMER

CCLLEGE FOOTBALL



@HUGHGAMBLE3

TV SCHEDULE SEPTEMBER 9-10

Game and Date	Time	Channel
Friday, Sep. 9		
Maryland @ Florida International Lousiville @ Syracuse	6:30 PM 7:00 PM	CBS SPORTS NETWORK
Saturday, Sep. 10		
UCF @ Michigan Penn State @ Pitt Wyoming @ Nebraska Indiana State @ Minnesota NC State @ East Carolina Central Michigan @ Oklahoma State Rice @ Army Cincinnati @ Purdue Howard @ Rutgers Nicholls State @ Georgia Prairie View @ Texas A&M Boston College @ UMass Troy @ Clemson Charleston Southern @ Florida State	11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 11:30 AM	CONCESTION FS1 CENTRAL BIN BIN BIN BIN FSN FOX SPORTS CONCESTION FSN FOX SPORTS N E T W O R K
Youngstown State @ West Virginia Ohio @ Kansas	1:00 PM 1:30 PM	ROOT SPORTS. FOX SPORTS
Kentucky @ Florida Tulsa @ Ohio State Nevada @ Notre Dame Western Kentucky @ Alabama Wake Forest @ Duke SMU @ Baylor UConn @ Navy Akron @ Wisconsin Illinois State @ Northwestern North Dakota @ Bowling Green Old Dominion @ Appalachian State Ball State @ Indiana Wofford @ Ole Miss Middle Tennessee @ Vanderbilt Idaho @ Washington Idaho State @ Colorado Morgan State @ Marshall Arkansas @ TCU South Carolina @ Mississippi State Northern Illinois @ South Florida UTEP @ Texas BYU @ Utah Jacksonville State @ LSU Arkansas State @ Auburn Eastern Michigan @ Missouri Iowa State @ Iowa North Carolina @ Illinois Tennessee vs. Virginia Tech (Bristol) UNLV @ UCLA	2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM	CBS OCC NBC F51 ORNORS BING NETWORK NETWORK OCC NETWORK NETWORK NETWORK NETWORK NETWORK NETWORK NETWORK NETWORK NETWORK NETWORK
Texas Tech @ Arizona State Washington State @ Boise State Virginia @ Oregon California @ San Diego State Grambling @ Arizona	9:00 PM 9:15 PM 9:30 PM 9:30 PM 9:45 PM	CBS SPORTS CBS SPORTS NETWORK NETWORK